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ICO Speedminton® Spanish Open 2017

11/12/2017 - 12/11/2017

- Tournament results -

Head umpire: Georges Nilos Head organizer: Daniel Robles 



Number of players: 8

Number of groups : 2

Tournament scheme: 2*4

Qualification: 2 players per group

Nb of qualified players : 4

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Puntos
1 Díaz Santana Raquel ESP Final 500

2 Quintana Sánchez Tania ESP Final 335

3 Melián Carrillo Dácil ESP 1/2 final 170

3 Stankovic Mirjana SRB 1/2 final 170

5 Casanova Masjoan María ESP 3rd in group 75

5 Godoy Suárez Eliana ESP 3rd in group 75

7 Gil Mesa Carmen Delia ESP Group stage 50

7 González Hernández Elena ESP Group stage 50

Female singles



Number of players: 16

Number of groups : 4

Tournament scheme: 4*4

Qualification: 2 players per group

Nb of qualified players : 8

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Puntos
1 Franke Nico GER Final 500

2 Franke Maximilian GER Final 375

3 Robles Rodríguez Daniel ESP 1/2 final 250

3 Gutiérrez Diego Jorge ESP 1/2 final 250

5 Juras Jan CZE 1/4 final 125

5 Hernandez Franquiz Jonatan ESP 1/4 final 125

5 García González Eduardo ESP 1/4 final 125

5 Montesdeoca Gutiérrez Sergio ESP 1/4 final 125

9 Melián Carrillo Aday ESP 3rd in group 40

9 García Sosa Mario ESP 3rd in group 40

9 Guzman Tacoronte Nauzet ESP 3rd in group 40

9 Cámara Millares Borja Andrés ESP 3rd in group 40

13 Hernández Santana Carmelo Jesús ESP Group stage 25

13 Rivero Sosa Alejandro ESP Group stage 25

13 Vera González Kevin ESP Group stage 25

13 Suárez Medina Jordan ESP Group stage 25

Open singles (all genders)



Number of players: 8

Number of groups : 2

Tournament scheme: 2*4

Qualification: 2 players per group

Nb of qualified players : 4

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Puntos
1 Nilos Georges GER Final 500

2 Castro Castro Sergio ESP Final 335

3 Quintana Hernandez Victor ESP 1/2 final 170

3 Kiss Ferenc HUN 1/2 final 170

5 Juras Roman CZE 3rd in group 75

5 García García Manuel ESP 3rd in group 75

7 Patai János HUN Group stage 50

7 Robles Cabrera Javier ESP Group stage 50

Male singles: Senior 40+



Number of players: 16

Number of pairs : 8

Tournament scheme: KO system

Qualification: NA

Nb of qualified players : 8

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Puntos
1 Franke Nico GER Final 500

1 Franke Maximilian GER Final 500

2 Nilos Georges GER Final 335

2 Stankovic Mladen SRB Final 335

3 Juras Jan CZE 1/2 final 170

3 Juras Roman CZE 1/2 final 170

3 Kiss Ferenc HUN 1/2 final 170

3 Patai János HUN 1/2 final 170

5 Robles Rodríguez Daniel ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Gutiérrez Diego Jorge ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Castro Castro Sergio ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Quintana Hernandez Victor ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Cámara Millares Borja Andrés ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Robles Cabrera Javier ESP 1/4 final 40

5 García García Manuel ESP 1/4 final 40

5 Santana Montañez Juan Manuel ESP 1/4 final 40

Open doubles (all genders)



Number of players: 10

Number of pairs : 5

Tournament scheme: KO system

Qualification: NA

Nb of qualified players : 5

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Puntos
1 Hernandez Franquiz Jonatan ESP Final 500

1 Quintana Sánchez Tania ESP Final 500

2 Montesdeoca Gutiérrez Sergio ESP Final 250

2 Díaz Santana Raquel ESP Final 250

3 Melián Carrillo Aday ESP 1/2 final 125

3 Melián Carrillo Dácil ESP 1/2 final 125

3 García González Eduardo ESP 1/2 final 125

3 Godoy Suárez Eliana ESP 1/2 final 125

5 García Sosa Mario ESP 1/4 final 25

5 Casanova Masjoan María ESP 1/4 final 25

Mix doubles (one female and one male)


